
Permit Number Date Issued Jurisdiction Roll Number Location Legal Description Type of Construction Construction Type
Area of 
Work 
(M2) 

Status Construction Value

PRACC20240000392 10-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000006129000000 221 CRAIGLEITH RD PLAN 775 LOT 19 Accessory Building (ie. 
detached garage, 
cabana, garden shed)

661 - Accessory Building, 
Garage

17 Issued - Const. 
Started

 $                 40,000.00 

PRACDW20240000314 30-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000005014000000 629527 15TH SIDEROAD CON 3 PT LOT 16 PCL A OF
SURVEY

Accessory Dwelling 664 - Accessory 
Dwelling/Apartment

111 Issued  $              222,000.00 

PRADD20240000331 09-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000007012020000 555590 6TH LINE CON 7 E PT LOT 10 Addition 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

114 Issued - Const. 
Started

 $              200,000.00 

PRADD20240000385 26-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000006154010000 115 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD PLAN 822 PT LOT 3 PT LOT 4
RP 16R1610 PART 1 PART 5

Addition 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

156 Issued  $              800,000.00 

PRADD20240000386 03-07-2024 Thornbury West 4242000017008000000 52 ALICE ST W TOWN PLOT PT PK LOT 7 ALICE
E/S

Addition 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

151 Issued  $              350,000.00 

PRADD20240000389 11-07-2024 Lora Bay 4242000015046000000 153 CAMERON STREET PLAN 723 LOT 22 Addition 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

130 Issued  $          1,000,000.00 

PRBD20240000101 03-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000008055330000 183 SUMMIT VIEW CRES PLAN 1029 LOT 33 Building 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

41 Issued  $                 30,030.00 

PRD20240000387 09-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000002137180000 154 COURTLAND ST PLAN 16M86 LOT 8 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

11 Issued  $                 50,000.00 

PRD20240000403 05-07-2024 Thornbury West 4242000018104080000 8 COBBLESTONE LANE PLAN 1125 LOT 4 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

7 Issued  $                    4,000.00 
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PRD20240000409 18-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000003014740000 112 CATTAIL CRES PLAN 16M69 LOT 74 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

28 Issued  $                 50,000.00 

PRD20240000415 15-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000009115000000 627492 GREY ROAD 119 CON 11 PT LOT 15 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

73 Issued  $                 45,000.00 

PRD20240000438 16-07-2024 Camperdown 4242000006486900000 157 ROSIE ST PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT
78

Deck/Pergola 335 - Row House - 
Condominium

9 Issued  $                    5,000.00 

PRD20240000439 16-07-2024 Camperdown 4242000006486710000 160 ROSIE ST PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT
59

Deck/Pergola 335 - Row House - 
Condominium

9 Issued  $                    5,000.00 

PRD20240000440 16-07-2024 Camperdown 4242000006487090000 104 SEBASTIAN ST PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT
97

Deck/Pergola 115 - Single House - 
Condominium

2 Issued  $                    3,000.00 

PRD20240000451 25-07-2024 Thornbury West 4242000018060700000 150 VICTORIA ST S, Unit:137 GREY CONDO PLAN 35 UNIT 10
LEVEL 1

Deck/Pergola 335 - Row House - 
Condominium

0 Issued  $                 10,000.00 

PRD20240000452 25-07-2024 Thornbury West 4242000018060710000 150 VICTORIA ST S, Unit:138 GREY CONDO PLAN 35 UNIT 11
LEVEL 1

Deck/Pergola 335 - Row House - 
Condominium

25 Issued  $                 10,000.00 

PRD20240000453 25-07-2024 Thornbury West 4242000018060720000 150 VICTORIA ST S, Unit:139 GREY CONDO PLAN 35 UNIT 12
LEVEL 1

Deck/Pergola 335 - Row House - 
Condominium

25 Issued  $                 10,000.00 

PRD20240000454 25-07-2024 Thornbury West 4242000018060730000 150 VICTORIA ST S, Unit:140 GREY CONDO PLAN 35 UNIT 13
LEVEL 1

Deck/Pergola 335 - Row House - 
Condominium

25 Issued  $                 10,000.00 



PRD20240000468 25-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000003014880000 102 STONELEIGH DR PLAN 16M69 LOT 88 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

65 Issued  $                    8,500.00 

PRDEM20240000446 17-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000006084280000 145 NATIONAL DR PLAN 16M7 LOT 39 Demolition 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

225 Issued  $                 25,000.00 

PRDEM20240000481 30-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000002164000000 115 GORD CANNING DR PLAN 915 BLK A PT BLK B AND
RP 16R3172 PART 1

Demolition 667 - Ski Resort / Golf 
Course

73 Issued  $                    5,000.00 

PRDG20240000400 09-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000011180030000 788159 GREY ROAD 13 CON 11 PT LOT 27 RP 16R3502 
PART 1

Detached Garage 661 - Accessory Building, 
Garage

89 Issued  $              100,000.00 

PRDG20240000425 26-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000015069070000 397255 11TH LINE COLLINGWOOD CON 11 PT LOT 35
RP 16R3996 PART 6

Detached Garage 661 - Accessory Building, 
Garage

111 Issued  $                 45,000.00 

PRDW20240000302 30-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000005014000000 629527 15TH SIDEROAD CON 3 PT LOT 16 PCL A OF
SURVEY

Dwelling 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

595 Issued  $          1,000,000.00 

PRDW20240000321 03-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000006158010000 117 KITZBUHL CRES PLAN 822 LOT 13 Dwelling 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

625 Issued  $          2,000,000.00 

PRDW20240000366 11-07-2024 Camperdown 4242000011036000000 121 HOOVER LANE CON 7 PT LOT 27 Dwelling 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

185 Issued - Const. 
Started

 $              750,000.00 

PRDW20240000382 23-07-2024 Clarksburg 4242000012041010000 129 HILL ST PLAN 108 LOT 13 TO 16 HILL E
LOT 12 PT LOT 13 JOHN S PT
LOT 14 MARSH

Dwelling 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

496 Issued  $          1,000,000.00 

PRDW20240000404 22-07-2024 Thornbury West 4242000018004030000 147 RUSSELL ST W TOWNPLOT PT PARK LOT 3 SW
DUNCAN ST RP 16R9465 PART 1

Dwelling 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

440 Issued  $          1,200,000.00 



PRDW20240000413 25-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000002140040000 160 CHESTNUT ST PLAN 16M94 LOT 81 Dwelling 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

244 Issued  $              550,000.00 

PRDW20240000460 31-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000006145000000 172 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD PLAN 775 LOT 37 Dwelling 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

616 Issued  $          2,200,000.00 

PRFB20240000072 04-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000003014740000 112 CATTAIL CRES PLAN 16M69 LOT 74 Finished Basement 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

171 Issued  $                 50,000.00 

PRFB20240000475 25-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000015320550000 184 WEST RIDGE DR PLAN 16M83 LOT 22 Finished Basement 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

138 Issued  $                 80,000.00 

PRFILL20240000472 31-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000003322100000 GREY CONDO PLAN 25 LEVEL 1
UNIT 1

Fill/Alteration of Grade 335 - Row House - 
Condominium

130 Issued  $                 40,000.00 

PRMEC20240000411 29-07-2024 Thornbury West 4242000017035000000 67 BRUCE ST S TOWN PLOT PT LOT 4 ALICE E/S Mechanical 650 - Day care, nursing 
home, rest home, home 
for the blind, charitable 
hom

140 Issued  $                 44,268.00 

PRPP20240000405 15-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000006129000000 221 CRAIGLEITH RD PLAN 775 LOT 19 Private Pool 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 50,000.00 

PRPP20240000436 16-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000015162010000 397374 11TH LINE CON 12 PT LOT 37 RP 16R3743 PT 
PART 2

Private Pool 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 50,000.00 

PRPP20240000448 22-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000004081000000 589138 GREY ROAD 19 CON 6 E PT LOT 9 Private Pool 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 50,000.00 

PRPP20240000484 31-07-2024 Camperdown 4242000011036000000 121 HOOVER LANE CON 7 PT LOT 27 Private Pool 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 50,000.00 



PRPP20240000486 31-07-2024 Lora Bay 4242000015194090000 125 WEST RIDGE DR PLAN 16M17 LOT 8 Private Pool 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 50,000.00 

PRREN20240000406 17-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000002164140000 106 KINSEY PLACE PLAN 915 LOT 14 Renovations 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

14 Issued  $                 46,000.00 

PRREN20240000414 11-07-2024 Thornbury East 4242000016149000000 208 BAY ST PLAN 410 LOT 72 Renovations 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $              100,000.00 

PRREN20240000424 25-07-2024 Lora Bay 4242000015050000000 167 CAMERON STREET PLAN 723 LOT 28 Renovations 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

48 Issued  $              317,126.00 

PRREN20240000429 25-07-2024 Thornbury East 4242000016140000000 217 BAY ST PLAN 410 LOT 63 Renovations 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

64 Issued  $              150,000.00 

PRSSN20240000313 30-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000005014000000 629527 15TH SIDEROAD CON 3 PT LOT 16 PCL A OF
SURVEY

Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 25,000.00 

PRSSN20240000367 02-07-2024 Camperdown 4242000011036000000 121 HOOVER LANE CON 7 PT LOT 27 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 25,000.00 

PRSSN20240000383 17-07-2024 Clarksburg 4242000012041010000 129 HILL ST PLAN 108 LOT 13 TO 16 HILL E
LOT 12 PT LOT 13 JOHN S PT
LOT 14 MARSH

Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 25,000.00 

PRSSN20240000390 11-07-2024 Lora Bay 4242000015046000000 153 CAMERON STREET PLAN 723 LOT 22 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 50,000.00 

PRSSN20240000423 25-07-2024 Clarksburg 4242000012125000000 106 GEORGE STREET PLAN 108 PT LOT 15 PT LOT 16 
GEORGE S/S

Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $              400,000.00 



PRSSN20240000428 25-07-2024 Camperdown 4242000006479000000 115 TESKEY DRIVE PLAN 496 LOT 10 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 25,000.00 

PRSSN20240000435 31-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000015162010000 39737 11TH LINE COLLINGWOOD CON 11 PT LOT 35
RP 16R3996 PART 6

Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 
detached home, 
bungalow, linked home 
(linked at 

0 Issued  $                 25,000.00 

PRTN20240000312 03-07-2024 All Other Areas 4242000014064000000 356715 BLUE MTN-EUPH TLI CON 12 N PT LOT 26 Tent 663 - Tent 280 Issued  $                    5,000.00 

PRTN20240000444 17-07-2024 Craigleith 4242000020000900000 BMR VILLAGE SQUARE PLAN 1065 PT LOTS 10 AND 15
RP 16R7497 PT PART 3 RP
16R7700 PART 5 PT PARTS 1 TO
4 RP 16R8560 PART 2

Tent 663 - Tent 0 Issued  $                    5,000.00 

13,389,924.00$   
52

TOTAL EST CONSTRUCTION VALUE
TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED


